
               Entertainment Schedule
         Midland Great Outdoors Expo
                   June 23-25, 2017

ONGOING Joe Martin -Snakes of Texas

ONGOING W.O.W. - World's Outstanding Whitetails

3D Archery ~ practice & qualify  Friday & Saturday- 

TOURNAMENT - Sunday 12:30pm
Date/Time
Friday, June 23, 2017

Jason Reynolds
Fetch n Fish Dog Show

Saturday, June 24, 2017
Jason Reynolds

Fishing Seminar/Demo
Jason Reynolds

Fetch n Fish Dog Show
Jason Reynolds

Fishing Seminar/Demo
Harry Wood

Hunting & Calling Tactics for Elk & Mule Deer
Jason Reynolds

Fetch n Fish Dog Show
Sunday, June 25, 2017

Jason Reynolds
Fishing Seminar/Demo

3D ARCHERY
TOURNAMENT

Harry Wood
Hunting & Calling Tactics for Elk & Mule Deer

Jason Reynolds
Fetch n Fish Dog Show

1:00 PM

Speaker Name

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM


