Entertainment Schedule Midland Great Outdoors Expo June 23-25, 2017

ONGOING Joe Martin - Snakes of Texas

ONGOING W.O.W. - World's Outstanding Whitetails

3D Archery ~ practice & qualify Friday & Saturday-

TOURNAMENT - Sunday 12:30pm

Date/Time	Speaker Name
Friday, June 23, 2017	
4:00 PM	Jason Reynolds
	Fetch n Fish Dog Show
Saturday, June 24, 2017	
11:00 AM	Jason Reynolds
	Fishing Seminar/Demo
1:00 PM	Jason Reynolds
	Fetch n Fish Dog Show
2:00 PM	Jason Reynolds
	Fishing Seminar/Demo
3:00 PM	Harry Wood
	Hunting & Calling Tactics for Elk & Mule Deer
4:00 PM	Jason Reynolds
	Fetch n Fish Dog Show
Sunday, June 25, 2017	
12:00 PM	Jason Reynolds
	Fishing Seminar/Demo
12:30 PM	3D ARCHERY
	TOURNAMENT
2:00 PM	Harry Wood
	Hunting & Calling Tactics for Elk & Mule Deer
3:00 PM	Jason Reynolds
	Fetch n Fish Dog Show